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	Convener  


Prof. Munibur Rahman Chowdhury 

01552467908, mrc@member.ams.org
Co-Convener

Prof. M Anwar Hossain, (DU) UGC Prof.

anwar.cfd@gmail.com
Member-Secretary

Prof. Md. Manirul Alam Sarker,  BUET masarker45@gmail.com
Treasurer

Prof. Amulya Chandra Mandal,  DU acm78math@gmail.com
Members

Prof. Sajeda Banu,  President ,  BMS
tuku49@yahoo.com
Prof. Md. Shahidul Islam, Secretary, BMS

mshahidul11@yahoo.com
Prof. Md. Abdul Matin, DU
Prof. Amal. K. Halder, DU

amal_halder@yahoo.com
Prof. Md. Shafiqul Islam, DU

mdshafiqul@du.ac.bd
Prof. Laek Sazzad Andallah,  JU, andallahls@gmail.com
Prof. Md. Abu Naim Sheikh, DUET 
mansheikh@yahoo.com
Prof. Md. Anowarul Islam, SUST
mislam32@gmail.com
Prof. Md. Abdus Samad, DU

masamaddu@gmail.com
Prof. Md. Abdul Hakim Khan, BUET mahakimkhan@gmail.com
Prof. Md. Abdul Alim, BUET
a0alim@gmail.com
Prof. Md. Haider Ali Biswas, KU

mhabiswas@yahoo.com
Prof.  Md. Showkat Ali, DU

msa317@yahoo.com
Prof.  Mizanor Rahman, JnU
mizanorrahman@gmail.com
Prof.  Nasrin Akhter, DUET
nasrin@duet.ac.bd
Prof. Md. Yeakub Ali, CUET

ali69cuet@gmail.com
Prof. Md. Alhaz Uddin, KUET
alhazuddin@math.kuet.ac.bd
Prof. M. Abul Kalam Azad, RU
akazad@ru.ac.bd
Prof. Sanjit Kumar Paul, UAP, Dhaka
sanjit@uap-bd.edu
Md. Kutub Uddin, DU
Mrs Ruby Ghuznavi 

Acting Chairman, 

AF Mujibur Rahmhan Foundation

aranyacrafts@gmail.com
Chwodhury Md. Tayub Tazammul
AF Mujibur Rahmhan Foundation

chowdhury.tayub@afmrf.com
	Venues, dates & contact persons for the NUMO2017:

Khulna Region: 18th November, 2017

Mathematics Discipline

Khulna University of Engineering & Technology (KUET)

Convener: Prof. Dr. Md. Alhaz Uddin, Cell: 01714087391

Email: alhazuddin@math.kuet.ac.bd
Chittagong Region: 17th November, 2017
Department of Mathematics, 

Chittagong University of Engineering & Technology (CUET)

Convener: Prof. Dr. Md. Yeakub Ali, Cell:  01713109932
Email: ali69cuet@gmail.com
Dhaka South Region: 25th November, 2017

Department of Basic Sciences and Humanities 

University of Asia Pacific, Dhaka
Convener: Prof. Dr. Sanjit Kumar Paul, Cell: 01748682846
Email: head.bsh@uap-bd.edu 
Sylhet Region: 25th November, 2017

Department of Mathematics


Shahjalal University of Science & Technology (SUST)

Convener: Prof. Dr. M. Anowarul Islam, Cell: 01919064555


Email: mislam32@gmail.com
Dhaka North Region: 1st December, 2017

Department of Mathematics

Dhaka University of Engineering and Technology (DUET), Gazipur

Convener: Prof. Dr. Most. Nasrin Akhter, Cell: 01749288044

Email: nasrin@duet.ac.bd
Rajshahi Region: 6th December, 2017
Department of Applied Mathematics

Convener: Prof. Dr. Md. Abul Kalam Azad, Cell: 01795112888
email: azad267@gmail.com
Final Round: 29th December, 2017
Department of Applied Mathematics

University of Dhaka, (DU)
Convener: Prof. Dr. Md. Shafiqul Islam, Cell: 01711864725
Email: mdshafiqul@du.ac.bd
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